NEI'ADEAL £250 CASH (AUTO DRAW)
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

1 Catherine Mcgoldrick
2 Thomas Owens

3 Gladys Ewing

4 Catherine Mcgoldrick
5 Andrew Bryans

6 Louise Smyth

7 Donna Burke

8 Conor Kerr

9 John Leonard

11 Liam Freeburn

12 Claire Donnelly
13 Waldemar Pawlowski
14 Shannon Beattie
15 Melissa Crawford
17 Helen Allen

18 Reilly Paula

19 Adrianna Grabska
20 Jacqueline Mcmanus
21 Laura Grant

22 Rita Carney

23 Carol Guy

24 Stuart Roulston
25 Mervyn Bryans
26 Mervyn Bryans
28 Gvido Brants

30 Michael Cairns
31 Marcin Szymanek
33 Leah Campbell
34 Gail Mcvitty

35 Ann Patterson

36 Jacqueline Mcmanus
37 Sandra Adams

38 Sharon Elliott

39 Mervyn Bryans
40 Samantha Judge
41 Rachel Kerr

42 Jacqueline Mcmanus
43 Dwaine Little

44 Melissa Crawford
45 Andrea Burns

46 Niamh Gunn

47 Roberta Stevenson
48 Kathleen Thompson
49 Lynda Somers

50 Cora Dolan

51 Waldemar Pawlowski
52 Danielle Dolan

53 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
54 Gvido Brants
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55 Liam Greaves

57 Patrick Cassidy
59 Aine Murphy

60 Joel Watson

61 Alison Mcelhinney
62 Lauren Emily French
64 Stephen Graham
65 Kerry Keenan

66 Darren Cox

67 Dwaine Little

68 Gail Mcvitty

69 Kelly Doherty

70 Sabrina Mcmanus
71 Marcin Szymanek
72 Ronan Mckinney
73 Paula Shannon
74 Gvido Brants

75 Andrew Bryans
76 Natalie Gallinagh
7 Brenda Smyth

78 Paula Shannon
79 Helen Downey
80 Catherine Thornton
81 Mya Wilson

82 Sinead Mccabe
84 Kerry Donnell

85 Des White

86 Anntherese Keown
87 Sharon Clarke
88 Rene Williams
89 Helen Allen

90 Philomena Smyth
91 Catherine Mcgoldrick
93 Louise Smyth

94 Dorothy Kennedy
95 Gail Gallagher
96 Laura Mcfarland
97 Aidan Mccaffrey
98 Dymphna Fitzpatrick
100 Andrew Kendall
101 Catherine Mcgoldrick
103 Alison Mcelhinney
104 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
105 Thomas Owens
106 Regina Oconnor
107 Marcin Szymanek
108 Heather Lunny
109 Heather Lunny
110 Catherine Thornton
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111 Lauren Emily French
113 Andrew Bryans
114 Stacey Handzhieva
116 Jacqueline Mcmanus
117 Linda Breen
118 Caitlin Tivnan
119 Rene Williams
120 Des White

121 Marcin Szymanek
122 Helen Downey
123 Dawn Mahfoudhi
124 Rachel Kerr
125 Brenda Smyth
126 Helen Downey
127 Andrew Bryans
128 Joel Watson
129 Gvido Brants
130 Martina O&a€™reilly
131 Alison Mcelhinney
132 Noel Boyle
133 Andrew Bryans
134 John Leonard
135 Jolene Law
136 Paul Convey
137 Aneta Bober
138 Darren Cox
139 Heather Lunny
140 Sabrina Mcmanus
141 Rita Carney
142 Shannon Beattie
143 Jacqueline Mcmanus
144 Aidan Mccaffrey
145 Robert Mills
146 Melissa Crawford
147 Sarah Miles
148 Jacqueline Mcmanus
149 Louise Smyth
150 Emmet Mccormick
154 Aidan Mccaffrey
155 Sandra Thompson
156 Danielle Dolan
157 Maria Magee
158 Conor Kerr
159 Hannah Watters
160 Carmel Maguire
161 Florence Little
162 John Leonard
163 Nicola Carty
164 Stacey Handzhieva
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165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178
179
180
181
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Thomas Owens
Clare Mcdermott
Lisa Wallace
Roberta Stevenson
Helen Creamer
Alison Mcelhinney
Amanda Neary
Stuart Roulston
Danielle Dolan
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Marcin Szymanek
Claire Flanagan
Edyta Koszylowska
Kaylee Conlin
Gail Mcvitty
Alison Mcelhinney
Heather Lunny
Rory Humes
Tara Keown
Paul Convey
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Kathleen Thompson
Liam Freeburn
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Natalie Gibson
Joel Watson
Carlos Lei
Jolene Law
John Leonard
Florence Little
Joel Watson
Michael Donnelly
Emmet Mccormick
Moira Treacy
Sean Leonard
Paula Shannon
Lisa Mullin
Aidan Mccaffrey
Helen Allen
Kaylee Conlin
Rita Carney
Carmel Maguire
Emma Woods
Bridie Quinn
Louise Smyth
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Des White
Laura Mcfarland

Kathleen Thompson
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218
219
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
243
244
245
246
247
249
251
252
253
254
255
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

Kaylee Conlin
Jonny Beatty
John Leonard
Des White
Brenda Smyth
Marcin Szymanek
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Mary Kearns
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Waldemar Pawlowski
Adrianna Grabska
Andrew Kendall
Joan Snow
John Leonard
Joel Watson
Patrick Cassidy
Des White
Patrick Cassidy
Alison Mcelhinney
Joel Watson
Helena Mc Cann
Julie Howden
Rachel Kerr
Kaylee Conlin
Florence Little
Lauren Beatty
Carmel Maguire
Bridie Quinn
Nora Mcmanus
Rachel Kerr
Sharon Clarke
Michael Donnelly
Helen Downey
Gail Mcvitty
Sharon Elliott
Carmel Maguire
Nicola Maxwell
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Julija Borovskaja
Emmet Mccormick
Sharon Clarke
Michael Donnelly
Martina Ward
Natalie Gibson
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Kerry Keenan
Nora Mcmanus
Helen Allen

Olivia Tierney
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273 Carol Guy

274 Bridie Quinn
276 Tara Oneill

277 Andrew Bryans
278 Florence Little
279 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
280 Joel Watson
281 Michael Donnelly
282 Julija Borovskaja
283 Patrick Cassidy
284 John Southam
285 James Conlon
287 Aidan Mccaffrey
288 Lisa Mullin

289 Jacqueline Mcmanus
290 Mary Doogan
291 Helen Downey
292 Damien Baird
293 Emmet Mccormick
294 Aneta Bober
295 Aneta Bober
297 Patricia Charles
298 Lauren Emily French
299 Darren Cox

300 Melissa Crawford
301 John Leonard
302 Jacqueline Mcmanus
303 Dwaine Little
306 Dymphna Fitzpatrick
307 Aneta Bober
308 Danielle Dolan
309 John Southam
311 Helen Bonner
312 Jade Hayes
313 Hannah Watters
314 Trish Wall

315 Agnieszka Podgorska
316 Mervyn Bryans
317 Rachel Kerr
318 Joel Watson
320 Sean Leonard
321 Aneta Bober
322 Sinead Mccabe
323 Kerry Donnell
324 Leanne O'neill
326 Amanda Neary
327 Sabrina Mcmanus
328 Andy Brace

330 Sabrina Mcmanus
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331
332
333
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
383
384

Bridie Quinn
Valerie Merrett
Sean Leonard
Andrew Bryans
Michael Cairns
Aaron Crawford
Caitlin Tivnan

Genna Hoy

Waldemar Pawlowski
Edyta Koszylowska
Stuart Roulston
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Shannon Bermingham
Gail Mcvitty
Marcin Szymanek
Lauren Emily French
Paula Shannon

Joel Watson

Damien Baird
Alison Mcelhinney
Stacey Elliott
Carlos Lei
Helen Downey
Carmel Maguire
Thomas Owens
Alison Mcelhinney
Alison Beaumont
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Marcin Szymanek
Joyce Graham
Lynda Somers
Gary Mccarthy
Jimmy Monteith
Thomas Owens

Cora Dolan
Joanne Moran

Darren Cox

Joel Watson
Alison Scollan
John Leonard

Rita Carney
Heather Lunny

Amanda Wheeler
Danielle Dolan
Andrew Bryans
Sharon Clarke
Dylan Tierney

Sandra Adams
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385
386
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
397
398
399
400
401
403
404
405
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
420
421
422
423
425
426
427
428
429
431
432
433
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

John Leonard
Catherine Thornton
Patrick Cassidy
Mervyn Bryans
Thelma Convey
Ronan Mckinney
Laura Grant
Laura Mcfarland
Lisa Mullin
Kathleen Mcpartland
Dylan Tierney
Sean Leonard
Jacqueline Mcmanus
Dwaine Little
Aneta Bober
Bridie Quinn
Jimmy Monteith
Florence Little
Alison Mcelhinney
Leah Campbell
Waldemar Pawlowski
Laura Mcfarland
Samantha Judge
Genna Hoy
Kaylee Conlin
Florence Little
Aaron Crawford
Sean Leonard
Colleen Treacy
Conor Kerr
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Michael Donnelly
Lorna Malone
Ronan Mckinney
Alison Mcelhinney
Dawn Mahfoudhi
Sharon Elliott
John Leonard
Eimear Corrigan
Helen Downey
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Joe Kelly
Leah Phillips
Lisa Mullin
Helen Allen
Andrew Bryans
Conor Kerr
Stuart Roulston

Auvril Irvine
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443 Kelly O4€™loughlin
444 Rita Carney
446 Tracey Mcevoy
447 Philomena Smyth
448 Amy Johnston
449 Paula Shannon
450 Louise Smyth
452 Conor Kerr
453 Mrs Martin
454 Emmet Mccormick
455 Emmet Mccormick
457 Aneta Bober
458 Roberta Stevenson
459 Qisin Reilly
460 Brenda Smyth
461 Aneta Bober
462 Shaun Treacy
463 Lauren Emily French
465 Helen Creamer
466 Aaron Crawford
467 Heather Knox
469 Kareen Campbell
470 Marcin Szymanek
471 Gail Gallagher
472 Andrew Bryans
473 Liam Freeburn
474 Florence Little
476 Laura Mcfarland
477 Dwaine Little
478 Sharon Clarke
479 Stacey Handzhieva
480 Donna Burke
482 Gail Gallagher
483 Janette Walker
484 Edyta Koszylowska
485 Gvido Brants
486 Darren Cox
487 Damien Baird
488 Lisa Mullin

489 Stuart Roulston
490 Helen Creamer
491 Jacqueline Mcmanus
492 Thelma Convey
493 Jacqueline Mcmanus
494 Brenda Smyth
495 Julija FilienA—
496 Emmet Mccormick
497 Marcin Szymanek
498 Emmet Mccormick
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499 Lynda Somers
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